IPC

Spare parts list

Ref: LPTB01796
Model: LAVAPAV LAVAMATIC 15B35R+BAT




Table: TESTATA

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price

0001 MPVR10609 SUPP. SQUEEGEE CT15R FORATO 1,00 -
0002 TBFX00376 TUBO TERGI CT15R 1,00 -
0003 GUGO000164 SL03199 GUARNIZ. OR 9,25-12,81-1,78 OR 2037 2,00 --
0004 LAFNO5111 SL09820 PROTEZIONE ACCESSORIO COMBI 350 1,00 --
0005 RCDS34777 SL07307 BUSSOLA IN OTTONE PER O-RING SL07307 1,00 -
0006 GUGO000165 SL03200 GUARNIZ. OR 7,65-11,21-1,78 OR 2031 1,00 -
0007 SFVR34773 SL14152 SFERAD. 7/16" PPH SL14152 2,00 -
0008 MLML00184 SL13077 MOLLA COMPRESSIONE D.10-1 ( N.4,5) 1,00 -
0009 MLML34772 SL13059 MOLLA D. 5 X40 SL13059 1,00 --
0010 MPVR34711 SL17254 COPERCHIETTO SUPP.TERGIPAV. E350 SL17254 1,00 --
0011 GUGO038416 SL03351 GUARNIZIONE TERGIPAV. E 350 Il SL03351 1,00 -
0012 MPVR10719 SUPPORTO FLAP CT15R 1,00 -
0013 MPVR31594 SL03193 GOMMA TERGIPAVIMENTO H31 E 350N SL03193 1,00 -
0014 MPVR10734 FLAP POLIURETANO ROSSO CT15R 1,00 -
0016 MLMLO00302 MOLLA REGISTRAZIONE FLAP 2,00 --
0017 MPVR05627 MANOPOLA ZIGRINATA M6 2,00 --
0018 MPVR02180 MP17252-1 TAPPO CORPO SQUEEGEE 350 II°SERIE 1,00 -
0019 MLMLO00475 MOLLA TERGI CT15R 1,00 -
0020 MPVR03455 SL17255 RIGA DISTRIBUZ.ACQUA F. 350 NERO 1,00 -
0021 VTVTO01175 VITE TCEI M6x80 INTERAM. FILETTATA A2 2,00 -
0022 VTRS13750 SL06038 ROSETTA D. 5 X15 INOX UNI 6593 A/2 2,00 --
0023 VTVT00663 SL04071 VITE TE M. 5-60 UNI 5737 ZINC 1,00 --
0024 VTDDO01693 SL05087 DADO M 5 AUTOBLOCCANTE BASSO INOX 1,00 -
0025 VTVR34710 SL07204 SPINA CILINDRICA 4X35 SL07204 1,00 -
0026 MLML34775 SL13057 MOLLA RITORNO COPERCH. E350 N SL13057 1,00 -
0027 LAFNO03904 SL07378 BOCCOLA DI SICUREZZA SUPPORTO SQUEEGEE 1,00 -
0028 GUGO000488 OR NORMATEC NBR 70,11 2,62X34,6 (OR3137) 1,00 --

Date: 22/01/2018 Selected part: LPTB01796 Page 2



Table: TELAIO Progressive number: 1

()~ @z

(1)

(o)

()

(=)

(s0)

()

()

()

®

®

(1)

()

()

®

(2)

()

(o)

()

()

O,

©,

()

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description From To Price
0001 LAFN09451 TELAIO CT15R 1,00 -
0002 MPVR07136 BOCCOLA PERNO 1,00 -
0003 MPVR06519 PERNO SCANALATO RUOTINO CT15R 1,00 --
0004 RTRT00580 RUOTA GIREVOLE D.60MXHC 1,00 --
0005 VTVT00868 SL04389 VITE TE M12-140 CL 8,8 UNI 5737 ZN 1,00 -
0006 VTRS00576 ROND. BASE CONICA D12 DIN6319C 1,00 -
0007 VTRS00575 ROND. SFERICA CONICA D12 DIN6319C 1,00 -
0008 VTDDO00176 SL05092 DADO M12 INOX A2 BASSO DIN 985 AUTOBLOC 1,00 -
0009 LAFNO08915 BOCCOLA DISTANZIALE RUOTE CT15 2,00 --
0010 RTRT00537 RUOTE D.250 ANTITRACCIA CT15-30 C/TAPPO 2,00 --
0011 LAFN09452 ASS. PARAURTI CT15R 1,00 -
0012 VTVT00832 SL04339 VITE TSPEI M6X16 INOX UNI 5933 9,00 -
0013 VTVT01160 VITE TSEI M6x70 INOX UNI 5933 3,00 -
0014 VTDDO01694 SL05074 DADO M 6 AUTOBL.BASSO DIN 985 A/2 4,00 -
0015 MOCC00397 MOTORE ASPIR.3 ST.24/36V 122199-02 CT15 1,00 --
0016 VTRS00516 SL06034 ROSETTA D. 5 UNI 6592 A/2 PIANA 6,00 --
0017 VTVT00103 1105798 Vite autofil. TC+ uni 6954 4.8x22 zb 4,00 -
0018 MOCCO00451 MOTORE 24V 300W 1500rpm 1,00 -
0019 ABGO00010 22602017 Supporto antivibrante pompa L15-L20 2,00 --
0020 PPEL00028 POMPA EL. EP8 24V 1,00 -
0021 VTVTO07725 SL04152 VITE TE M 5X 16 INOX UNI 5739 2,00 --
0022 VTVTO00734 SL04201 VITE TE M. 8-80 UNI 5739 INOX 1,00 --
0023 VTVR35378 SL20002 VOLANTINO F 8MAX20 D.40 SL20002 1,00 --
0024 VTDD15521 05518 DADO M 8 INOX A2 MEDI UNI 5588 2,00 -
0025 VTRS13947 75373 ROSETTA D. 8 INOX UNI 6592 PIANA 1,00 -
0026 MLML00033 2205400 Molla alzaflap SILVER zb 1,00 --
0027 MTPL31027 SL07160 PULEGGIA POLY-V J4 SL07160 1,00 --
0028 VTRS13945 SL06039 ROSETTA D. 6 X18 INOX UNI 6593 PIANA 7,00 --
0029 VTVT01303 VITE TE M. 6-10 UNI 5739 INOX 1,00 -
0030 LAFN34719 SL17268 DISCO PROTEZIONE PULEGGIA E350 SL17268 1,00 -
0031 MPVR04119 SL17651 PULEGGIA TRASC.RULLO350 RINFORZ. F15 1,00 -
0032 MTCG31927 13302000 CINGHIA POLY 559-220J 4 1,00 --
0033 MPVR34721 SL17258 CARTER PROTEZ.PULEGGIA E350 N SL17258 1,00 --
0034 VTDD15518 75375 DADO M 6 AUTOBLOCCANTE ALTO INOX 6,00 --
0035 MPVR31929 SL17257 SUPPORTO RULLO LAVAPAV. E350 N SL17257 1,00 -
0036 MPVR06412 PORTA TUBO ID 25 MM NERO 1,00 -
0037 VTVTO00089 1105778 Vite TCCE uni 5931 4x10 zb 2,00 --
0038 GUGO000446 O-Ring FILTRO CT15 1,00 -
0039 MPVR07071 FILTRO CT15 RAL1021 1,00 --
0040 MPVR07069 TAPPO FILTRO CT15 RAL1021 1,00 --
0041 MPVR07070 CORPO FILTRO CT15 RAL1021 1,00 -
0042 RCVR00786 RACCORDO P.G. CONICO 1/4"- 8 (PG2901408) 2,00 -
0043 MPVR06520 COPERCHIETTO RUBINETTO CT15R 1,00 -
0045 VTRS00512 RS01113 ROSETTA D. 8 X24 PIANA ZINC.LARGA 2,00 -

Date: 22/01/2018

Selected part: LPTB01796



Table: TELAIO

Progressive number: 1

@

()
()
()
(=)
()
()
O,
()
®

Validity
Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price
0046 VTVTO01110 05000 VITE TE M 8X 16 ZINC. UNI 5739 2,00
0047 VTDDO00124 SL05001 DADO M 8 BASSO DIN 985 ZINC.AUTOBL. 4,00
0048 SPPV01552 RULLO PPL CT15R 1,00
0049 VTRS13946 SL06025 ROSETTA D. 8 X24 INOX UNI 6593 PIANA 2,00
0050 VTVT00757 SL04229 VITE TE M. 8-65 UNI 5737 INOX A2 1,00
0051 VTVT75724 1105231 VITE TBEI M 8X 22 ISO 7380 ZB 4,00
0052 VTRS63242 1105325 ROSETTA D. 6 X24 PIANA ZINC. 1,00
0053 VTRS00503 05118 ROSETTA D. 6 TE PIANA Z. UNI6592 1,00
0054 VTVTO00787 SL04278 VITE TBEI M 6-16 I1SO 7380 A2 1,00
0055 LAFN11012 LAM PROTEZ. MOTORE CT15R B 1,00
0056 VTVTO00711 SL04159 VITE TTQ M. 6-25 DIN 603 ZINC. NERA 4,00
0057 RCVR00004 1255003 Raccordo portagomma 1/8" d.7 1,00
0058 LAFNO05830 SL39298 RETE FERMA FILTRO INOX 1,00
0059 GUGO00503 MOUSSE MOT. ASP De 140 Di 60 H10 1,00
0060 MPVR10741 PROFILO PARACOLPI CT15R 1,00

Date: 22/01/2018

Selected part: LPTB01796

Page 4



Table: MANICO

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price

0001 MPVR06056 INGRANAGGIO REGOLAZ. MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0002 MPVR06053 GUSCIO DX MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 --
0003 MPVR06054 GUSCIO SX MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 --
0005 VTVT00876 VITE TCEI M. 8-16 UNI 5931 INOX 6,00 --
0006 MPVR06055 COPERCHIO GUSCIO MANICO CT15-30-45 2,00 --
0007 MPVR06047 CARTER POSTERIORE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0008 MPVR06298 SUPP.SCHEDA PLANCIA MANICO CT15-30-4 1,00 -
0009 LAFN09221 LEVA RINVIO REG. MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0010 MLMLO00337 MOLLA REGOLAZIONE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 --
0011 MPVR06052 REGOLAZIONE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 --
0012 MPVR06049 LEVA TRAZIONE DX MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0013 MPVR06050 LEVA REGOLAZIONE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0014 MPVR06048 LEVA TRAZIONE SX MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0015 MPVR06057 PASSACAVO MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 --
0016 MLMLO00336 MOLLA LEVA TRAZIONE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 --
0017 MECI36393 MICROINTERRUTTORE TRAZ. LAV.DRAW SL23109 1,00 --
0018 MECB01324 CABLAGGIO PULSANTE CONSENSO SPAZ.CT45C 1,00 -
0019 MPVR06046 CARTER FRONTALE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0020 MPVR06297 TAPPO INFERIORE MANICO CT45 1,00 -
0021 ETET01842 ETICHETTA PLANCIA CT15-30-45 BT ECO 1,00 -
0022 MECEOQ00605 SCHEDA LOGICA CT15-30-45 B ECO 1,00 15/06/2016 --
0022 MECEO00740 SCHEDA LOGICA FILTRI ANTIDISTURBO V-2.2 1,00 16/06/2016 --
0023 MECB01396 CAVO ROUND FLAT RIBBON CT15 1,6 + CONN. 1,00 -
0024 VTVT01371 VITE ST 4.8X19 DIN 7981 A2 14,00 -

Date: 22/01/2018 Selected part: LPTB01796 Page 5



Table: TANICA

Progressive number: 1

37

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description From To Price

0001 MPVR06515 SERBATOIO SOLUZIONE CT15R 1,00 -
0002 MPVR06517 CARTER PROTEZIONE CINGHIA CT15R 1,00 -
0003 MPVR05910 SERBATOIO RECUPERO CT15 ROSSO RAL 3000 1,00 --
0004 MPVR06516 FLANGIA COLLEGAMENTO ASPIRATORE CT15R 1,00 --
0005 VTVTO00875 SL04396 VITE TC+ 5X25 TZ 2FIL.XPLAST.UNI9707 ZN 3,00 -
0006 MPVR05828 COPERCHIO ELETTRONICA CT15 1,00 -
0007 MPVR05826 COPERCHIO INFERIORE SERB.RECUPERO CT15 1,00 -
0008 MPVR05825 COPERCHIO SUPERIORE SERB.RECUPERO CT15 1,00 -
0009 GUVR00306 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO RECUPERO LUNGA 1,00 --
0010 GUVR00307 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO RECUPERO CORTA 1,00 --
0011 VTVT01694 VITE AUTOFIL TCB T+ 4.8X9.5 A/2 8,00 -
0012 LAFNO07923 DISTANZIALE COPERCHIO SERB.RECUPERO 1,00 -
0013 VTRS00573 RONDELLA LARGA 30x6,0x3 INOX 1,00 -
0014 MPVR06005 GALLEGGIANTE COP.SERB.REC.CT15-CT30 ZAOH 1,00 -
0015 VTVT01197 VITE AUTOFILET. TCIC AISI 304 4,8X32 1,00 --
0016 TBFX00346 TUBO SCARICO ACQUA SPORCA 1,00 --
0017 MPVR05188 TAPPO FILTRO SOLUZIONE 1,00 -
0018 VTVT01432 VITE STS KN1031-NEU 5X10-H2 A2 3,00 -
0019 RCVR34780 GOMITO 1/8" M/F A10 NICHELATO 1,00 -
0020 RCGR00008 1320088 Valvola a sfera MF 1/8" mini-30006310- 1,00 --
0021 RCVR00004 1255003 Raccordo portagomma 1/8" d.7 1,00 -
0022 MPVR08003 TAPPO SERBATOIO SOLUZIONE CT15 1,00 02/11/2016 --
0022 MPVR10774 TAPPO PP 1/2"G C/OR 1,00 03/11/2016 --
0023 VTRS13945 SL06039 ROSETTA D. 6 X18 INOX UNI 6593 PIANA 2,00 -
0024 VTVT00433 VITE TE M 6X 30 INOX A2 UNI 5739 2,00 -
0025 LAFN08893 PIASTRA FISSAGGIO ELETTRONICA CT15 24V 1,00 -
0026 BACA00152 C.B.CBHD1 24V 5A 1,00 --
0027 MECEO00742 SCHEDA POT. CT15-30-45B-BT UNIF.SW-2.27 1,00 --
0028 VTVT09841 VITE TE M 4X 10 ZINC. UNI 5739 4,00 -
0029 VTRS00377 RONDELLA PA DIN433 M4 (4,3x8x0,5) 4,00 -
0030 VTDDO04368 05090 DADO M 4 ZINC. UNI5588 P.GROS. ACCIAIO 4,00 --
0031 VTDDO04369 75259 DADO M 4 AUT. UNI7473 ZINC.BIANCA 2,00 -
0032 VTVT75733 1105784 VITE TBEI M 5X 12 ISO 7380 ZB 4,00 --
0033 VTVT29884 1105002 VITE TE M 4X 16 ZINC. UNI 5739 1,00 --
0034 VTRS00251 SL06031 ROSETTA D. 4-16 INOX A2 F. LARGA UNI6593 1,00 -
0035 VTDD15925 SL05078 DADO M 4 AUTOBLOCCANTE ALTO INOX 1,00 -
0036 VTVT00640 SL04027 VITE TBEI M 6-12 INOX UNI 7380 2,00 -
0037 BAAC00114 BATTERIA 12V 29 Ah/C5 DISCOVER (EVU1A-A) 2,00 -
0038 MPVR05907 PROTEZIONE ELETTRONICA CT15 24V 1,00 --
0039 MPVR06518 COPERCHIO SUP.SERB.SOLUZIONE CT15R 1,00 --
0040 MPVR08038 PIASTRA SICUREZZA TAPPO SOL. CT15-30 1,00 -
0041 VTDDO00055 75289 DADO M 4 AUTOBLOCCANTE UNI7474 INOX 1,00 -
0042 VTRS00515 SL06032 ROSETTA D. 4 UNI 6592 INOX 1,00 -
0043 VTVT15965 SL04346 VITE M4 X 12 TCB T-CROCE INOX UNI 7687 1,00 -

Date: 22/01/2018 Selected part: LPTB01796 Page 6



Table: TANICA

Progressive number: 1

41

40 17 42 )43 45 37

Validity
Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price
0044 FSVR00002 1500003 Fascetta ekoflex 9 23-35 1,00
0045 MECB01358 CABLAGGIO FUSIBILE BATTERIA CT15 B ZAOH 1,00
0046 MPVR06568 COLLARE FERMA TUBI D34,5(RQHAD34,5 NERO) 1,00
0047 LAFN11011 STAFFA FISS. SCHEDA POMPA CT15R B 1,00
0048 MECE00621 SCHEDA POMPA ACQUA CT15R 1,00
0049 VTRS00501 05109 ROSETTA D. 4 0,232 PIANA Z. UNI6592 1,00
0050 VTVT09841 VITE TE M 4X 10 ZINC. UNI 5739 1,00
Date: 22/01/2018 Selected part: LPTB01796 Page 7



	TESTATA                                                          
	TELAIO                                                           
	MANICO                                                           
	TANICA                                                           

